
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= PACIFIC UNION FINANCIAL LLC; Date
Recorded= 2015/04;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201504060001
07410

04/06/2015
09:52:00

PACIFIC
UNION
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20130418000
158850

201504240001
32600

04/24/2015
08:24:17

PACIFIC
UNION
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

COMPSTON
JOHN

37 47 Instr
#:20130418000
158850

Lot#:9-20
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR

201504240001
32600

04/24/2015
08:24:17

PACIFIC
UNION
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

PACIFIC
UNION
FINANCIAL
LLC

37 47 Instr
#:20130418000
158850

Lot#:9-20
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR


