Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= PACIFIC UNION FINANCIAL LLC; Date Recorded= 2015/04;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201504060001 07410	04/06/2015 09:52:00	PACIFIC UNION FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20130418000 158850	
201504240001 32600	04/24/2015 08:24:17	PACIFIC UNION FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	COMPSTON JOHN			37	47	Instr #:20130418000 158850	Lot#:9-20 Book:37 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 9TH SECTOR
201504240001 32600	04/24/2015 08:24:17	PACIFIC UNION FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	PACIFIC UNION FINANCIAL LLC			37	47	Instr #:20130418000 158850	Lot#:9-20 Book:37 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 9TH SECTOR